Platz
1

00 NOoO g~ WD

Endergebnis BCP-Turnier 13.11.2021

Paar
Peter Zelnik & Landau Daniel
Erika Holly & Rudolf Holly
Carina Scheiner & Nitzlader Christa
Richard Kratzer & Soukup Marianne
Isolde Neumayer & Rikki Christianel
Lakner Ute & Waltraud Stender
Ingrid Trybus & Grillenberger Ursula

Sifkovits Gerlinde & Jovanovic Dragomir

%
57.14%
55.95%
54.17%
50.60%
49.40%
48.21%
42.86%
41.67%

MP
20
16
14
12
10




